
LD 400

Rung Ladder 
Systems

Robust and lightweight, Sayfa’s fixed 
ladders are robotically welded with 
high-grade aluminium for precision 
perfect finishes. A wide range of 
fixing, brackets and ladder modules 
deliver solutions for all roof types and 
elevated access applications. 
 
Delivered as a flat pack, modular system direct 
to site, Sayfa’s fixed ladder systems introduce 
on-site measurement flexibilities for easy, precise 
installation. Used in conjunction with handrails, 
cages or fall protection systems, Sayfa offers a 
complete building access maintenance solution. 
Available ex-stock to meet demanding lead times, 
our fixed ladder systems can be powder coated to 
suit your building aesthetics. 
 
 
 
 

Compliance 
Sayfa’s range of modular fixed ladder systems 
complies with Australian Standard AS 1657-2013. 
 
Applications 
— Access from ground to roof or ceiling space 
— Access between varying roof levels 
— Access from main roof to canopies 
 
Product Range 
KATT / ARRESTA
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LD 400
RUNG LADDER SYSTEMS

LADDER 
TYPES

GRABRAILS 
1.0M  

LANDING

GRABRAILS, 
PARAPET 

PLATFORM & 
1.0M LANDING

2.4M 
ADJUSTABLE 
ACCESS KIT

INTERNAL 
ACCESS

MIDWAY 
LANDING 

PLATFORM 
- INTERNAL 

ACCESS

MIDWAY & 
TOP LANDING 

PLATFORM

LD20  
MINI 

LADDER

LD21 LD22 LD24

LD30  
ANGLED 

CAGE 
LADDER

LD31 LD32 LD33 LD34 LD35 LD36

LD40 
VERTICAL 

CAGE 
LADDER

LD41 LD42 LD43 LD44 LD45 LD46

LD50 
VERTICAL  

FALL ARREST

LD51 LD52 LD53
• All fixed ladders above 3.5M require fall protection.
• A risk assessment must be carried out to identify the most suitable form of access.
• Additional fall protection may be required to ensure safe access/egress.
•  Australian Standards states that the preferred angle for rung ladders should be 75˚. Vertical ladders should only be used if angled caged ladders are not practicable.
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1300 301 755

SAYFA.COM.AU

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

LD21 MINI LADDER WITH GRABRAILS AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD21.1350

1080 mm

LD21.2550

2300 mm

LD21.3750

3400 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 0 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 0 2 2

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 0 1

LD415A Angled Grabrail Set - 75º $288.00 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $1,240.00 $1,319.00 $1,617.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431W.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $160.00 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $1,284.00 $1,479.00 $1,777.00

Suitable for heights of up to 3.5M
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RUNG LADDER SYSTEMS

LD22 MINI LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, PARAPET PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD22.1350

1080 mm

LD22.2550

2300 mm

LD22.3750

3400 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 2 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 0 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 0 2 2

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 0 1

LD415A Angled Grabrail Set - 75º $288.00 1 1 1

LD435.1000 Parapet Platform - 600 (W) x 1000mm (L) $567.00 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $1,881.00 $2,077.00 $2,374.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431W.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $160.00 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,041.00 $2,237.00 $2,534.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Suitable for heights of up to 3.5M

If parapet height is less than 900mm, additional 
guardrail protection is required, minimum 2.0m 
each side of head of ladder.
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GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

LD24 MINI LADDER - INTERNAL ACCESS

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD24.2400

2170 mm

LD24.3600

3330 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 0 2

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 1

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $371.00 $756.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

HATCH GUARDRAIL KIT

GW394D
Guardrail Kit for Hatch, Roof Deck Mount 
- 1.8M x 1.8M

$1,365.00 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $1,736.00 $2,121.00

Any opening requires protection 
to three sides. See GW394.
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Suitable for heights of up to 3.5M



LD 400
RUNG LADDER SYSTEMS

LD31 ANGLED CAGE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD31.2550

2300 mm

LD31.3750

3400 mm

LD31.4950

4550 mm

LD31.6150

5710 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 1 1 1

LD424.1600 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1600mm $710.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD415A Angled Grabrail Set - 75º $288.00 1 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,426.00 $3,039.00 $3,609.00 $4,207.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,781.00 $3,394.00 $3,964.00 $4,562.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M Guardrail protection required minimum 2.0m 

each side of head of ladder.
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GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

LD32 ANGLED CAGE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, PARAPET PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD32.2550

2300 mm

LD32.3750

3400 mm

LD32.4950

4550 mm

LD32.6150

5710 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 2 1 2 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD415A Angle Grabrail Set - 75˚ $288.00 1 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000 mm + $495.00 1 1 1 1

LD424.1600 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1600mm $710.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD435.1000
Parapet Platform - 600 (W) x 
1000mm (L)

$567.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,183.00 $3,796.00 $4,366.00 $4,964.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,538.00 $4,151.00 $4,721.00 $5,319.00
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Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M

If parapet height is less than 900mm, additional 
guardrail protection is required, minimum 2.0m 
each side of head of ladder.
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LD33 ANGLED CAGE LADDER WITH 2.4M ADJUSTABLE ACCESS KIT

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD33.2550

2300 mm

LD33.3750

3400 mm

LD33.4950

4550 mm

LD33.6150

5710 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 0 1 1 1

LD424.1600 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1600mm $710.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD432A.2400 Adjustable Ladder Head Access Kit - 2400mm $1,210.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,853.00 $3,466.00 $4,036.00 $4,634.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,208.00 $3,821.00 $4,391.00 $4,989.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

Any opening requires protection 
to three sides. See GW394.

LD34 ANGLED CAGE LADDER - INTERNAL ACCESS

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD34.3450

3300 mm

LD34.4650

4500 mm

LD34.5850

5700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 2 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 1 1 1

LD421.600 Adjustable Fixing Bracket - 600mm + $190.00 1 1 1

LD424.1200 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1200mm $556.00 1 0 0

LD424.2400 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2400mm $865.00 0 1 0

LD424.3600 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3600mm $1,400.00 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $1,709.00 $2,126.00 $2,856.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

HATCH GUARDRAIL KIT

GW394D
Guardrail Kit for Hatch, Roof Deck Mount 
- 1.8M x 1.8M

$1,365.00 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $3,074.00 $3,491.00 $4,221.00
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Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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Change of direction platform  
required above 6.0M.

LD35 ANGLED CAGE LADDER WITH MIDWAY LANDING PLATFORM - INTERNAL ACCESS

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD35.7200

6800 mm

LD35.8400

8000 mm

LD35.9600

9200 mm

LD35.10800

10400 mm

LD35.12000

11600 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 2 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 2 2 3 4 4

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 4 6 6 6 8

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 3 4 4 4 5

LD421.280L 280mm Landing Fixing Bracket For Top Rung $148.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD422 Side Mount Fixing Bracket (excl Std Fixings) $166.00 2 3 3 3 4

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD429M
Midway Landing Platform - 1200 (W) x 
2000mm (L)

$3,070.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD434 Ladder Cage Side Extension - 1000mm $387.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424.1200 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1200mm $556.00 1 1 1 0 0

LD424.2400 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2400mm $865.00 0 0 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 1 0 0 1 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 1 0 0 1

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $7,186.00 $7,989.00 $8,587.00 $9,164.00 $9,967.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

HATCH GUARDRAIL KIT

GW394D
Guardrail Kit for Hatch, Roof Deck Mount 
- 1.8M x 1.8M

$1,365.00 1 1 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $8,551.00 $9,354.00 $9,952.00 $10,529.00 $11,332.00
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Any opening requires protection 
to three sides. See GW394.

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

Change of direction platform  
required above 6.0M

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

LD36 ANGLED CAGE LADDER WITH MIDWAY AND TOP LANDING PLATFORM

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD36.7200

6800 mm

LD36.8400

8000 mm

LD36.9600

9200 mm

LD36.10800

10400 mm

LD36.12000

11600 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 2 2 2 2 2

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 2 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 2 2 2 3 4

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 4 6 8 8 8

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 3 4 4 4

LD421.280L 280mm Landing Fixing Bracket For Top $148.00 2 2 2 2 2

LD422 Side Mount Fixing Bracket (excl Std Fixings) $166.00 2 3 4 4 4

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD429M
Midway Landing Platform - 1200 (W) x 
2000mm (L)

$3,070.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD429T
Ladder Head Landing Platform - 900 (W) 
x 3200mm (L)

$3,238.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD434 Ladder Cage Side Extension - 1000mm $387.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 2 1 0 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 1 2 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1 2

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $11,052.00 $11,855.00 $12,658.00 $13,256.00 $13,854.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $11,407.00 $12,210.00 $13,013.00 $13,611.00 $14,209.00
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Any opening requires protection 
to three sides. See GW394. Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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TYPE 1

TYPE 2

LD41 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD41.2550

2400 mm

LD41.3750

3600 mm

LD41.4950

4800 mm

LD41.6150

6000 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 2 3 3

LD424.1300 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1300mm $556.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,339.00 $2,916.00 $3,553.00 $4,151.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,694.00 $3,271.00 $3,908.00 $4,506.00

134

Vertical cage ladders should only be used if 
angled cage ladders are not practicable.

Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
Guardrail shown at head of ladder 
not included.
Guardrail protection required minimum 2.0m 
each side of head of ladder.



1300 301 755

SAYFA.COM.AU

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

If parapet height is less than 900mm, additional guardrail 
protection is required, minimum 2.0m each side of head of ladder.

LD42 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, PARAPET PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD42.2550

2400 mm

LD42.3750

3600 mm

LD42.4950

4800 mm

LD42.6150

6000 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 2 2 2 2

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 2 3 3

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1 1

LD424.1400 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1400mm $556.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD435.1000
Parapet Platform - 600 (W) x
1000mm (L)

$567.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,174.00 $3,751.00 $4,388.00 $4,986.20

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,529.00 $4,106.00 $4,743.00 $5,341.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

135
Vertical caged ladders should only be used if 
angled caged ladders are not practicable.

Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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LD43 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER WITH 2.4M ADJUSTABLE ACCESS KIT

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD43.2550

2400 mm

LD43.3750

3600 mm

LD43.4950

4800 mm

LD43.6150

6000 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 0 1 1 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 2 3 3

LD424.1400 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1400mm $556.00 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 0

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1

LD432A.2400 Adjustable Ladder Head Access Kit - 2400mm $1,210.00 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,766.00 $3,343.00 $3,980.00 $4,578.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,121.00 $3,968.00 $4,335.00 $4,933.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Vertical cage ladders should only be used if 
angled cage ladders are not practicable.Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

Any opening requires protection to three sides. 
See GW394.

LD44 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER - INTERNAL ACCESS

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD44.3600

3450 mm

LD44.4800

4650 mm

LD44.6000

5850 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 2 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 2 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 2 3

LD424.1300 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1300mm $556.00 1 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $1,586.00 $2,163.00 $2,800.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

HATCH GUARDRAIL KIT

GW394D
Guardrail Kit for Hatch, Roof Deck Mount 
- 1.8M x 1.8M

$1,365.00 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $2,951.00 $3,528.00 $4,165.00
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Vertical caged ladders should only be used if angled 
caged ladders are not practicable.

Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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Change of direction platform  
required above 6.0M

LD45 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER WITH MIDWAY LANDING PLATFORM - INTERNAL ACCESS 

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD45.7200

6900 mm

LD45.8400

8100 mm

LD45.9600

9300 mm

LD45.10800

10500 mm

LD45.12000

11700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 2 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 3 3 4 5 5

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 4 6 6 6 8

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 4 5 5 5 6

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD429M
Midway Landing Platform - 1200 (W) x 
2000mm (L)

$3,070.00 1 1 1 1 1

GW390.700 Self Closing Gate & Hinge Set $244.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424S Ladder Cage Side Exit - 1200mm $546.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424.1300 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1300mm $556.00 2 1 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 0 1 2 1 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 0 1 2

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $6,737.00 $7,468.00 $8,045.00 $8,528.00 $9,165.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

HATCH GUARDRAIL KIT

GW394D
Guardrail Kit for Hatch, Roof Deck Mount 
- 1.8M x 1.8M

$1,365.00 1 1 1 1 1

TOTAL (ex GST) $8,102.00 $8,833.00 $9,410.00 $9,893.00 $10,530.00
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Vertical caged ladders should only be used if angled 
caged ladders are not practicable.

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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Change of direction platform  
required above 6.0M

LD46 VERTICAL CAGE LADDER WITH MIDWAY LANDING PLATFORM AND 2.4M ADJUSTABLE ACCESS KIT

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD46.7350

7050 mm

LD46.8550

8250 mm

LD46.9750

9450 mm

LD46.10950

10650 mm

LD46.12150

11850 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 2 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 3 3 3 4 5

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 4 8 8 8 8

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 4 5 6 6 6

LD425 Ladder Cage Lockable Gate $397.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD429M
Midway Landing Platform - 1200 (W) x 
2000mm (L)

$3,070.00 1 1 1 1 1

GW390.700 Self Closing Gate & Hinge Set $244.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424S Ladder Cage Side Exit - 1200mm $546.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD424.1300 Ladder Cage with Lug - 1300mm $556.00 1 0 0 0 0

LD424.2500 Ladder Cage with Lug - 2500mm $1,025.00 1 2 1 0 0

LD424.3700 Ladder Cage with Lug - 3700mm $1,400.00 0 0 1 2 1

LD424.4900 Ladder Cage with Lug, Joined - 4900mm $1,890.00 0 0 0 0 1

LD432A.2400
Adjustable Ladder Head Access Kit - 
2400mm

$1,210.00 1 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $8,494.00 $9,256.00 $9,862.00 $10,345.00 $10,943.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $8,849.00 $9,611.00 $10,217.00 $10,700.00 $11,298.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Vertical caged ladders should only be used if
angled caged ladders are not practicable.

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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Guardrail protection required minimum 2.0m 
each side of head of ladder.

LD51 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS AND 1.0M LANDING  (3300MM - 5700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD51.3450

3300 mm

LD51.4650

4500 mm

LD51.5850

5700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 1 2

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 3 3

LD426 Ladder Access Lockable Door - Removable $788.00 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 0 0 0

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 4.5 5.5 6.8

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -  
225 x 300 mm

$42.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $2,947.00 $3,221.00 $3,344.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,302.00 $3,576.00 $3,699.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

140 SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.

Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M

Guardrail shown at head 
of ladder not included
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LD51 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, MIDWAY REST PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING (6900MM – 11700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD51.7050

6900 mm

LD51.8250

8100 mm

LD51.9450

9300 mm

LD51.10650

10500 mm

LD51.11850

11700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 2 3 3 4 4

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 6 6 8 8 10

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 4 4 5 5 6

LD426 Ladder Access Lockable Door - Removable $788.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL229 Cable Guide $85.00 1 1 2 2 2

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 8 9 10 11.5 12.5

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -
225 x 300 mm

$42.00 1 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $4,589.00 $4,709.00 $5,067.00 $5,193.00 $5,466.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $4,944.00 $5,064.00 $5,422.00 $5,548.00 $5,821.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
Guardrail protection required minimum 2.0m 
each side of head of ladder.
SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.

Rest platform required above 6.0M

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M

Guardrail shown at head 
of ladder not included
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LD52 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, PARAPET PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING (3300MM – 5700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD52.3450

3300 mm

LD52.4650

4500 mm

LD52.5850

5700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 1 2

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 3 3

LD426 Ladder Access Lockable Door - Removable $788.00 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 0 0 0

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1

LD435.1000
Parapet Platform - 600 (W) x 
1000mm (L)

$567.00 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 4.5 5.5 6.8

SL229 Cable Guide $85.00 0 0 0

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -  
225 x 300mm

$42.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,782.00 $4,055.00 $4,178.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $4,137.00 $4,410.00 $4,533.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2

Guardrail protection required minimum  
2.0m each side of head of ladder.
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SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M

Guardrail shown at head of ladder  
not included.
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Guardrail protection required minimum  
2.0m each side of head of ladder.TYPE 1

TYPE 2

LD52 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH GRABRAILS, MIDWAY REST PLATFORM, PARAPET PLATFORM AND 1.0M LANDING (6900MM – 11700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD52.7050

6900 mm

LD52.8250

8100 mm

LD52.9450

9300 mm

LD52.10650

10500 mm

LD52.11850

11700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD405 Standard Ladder Head - 1350mm $242.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 2 3 3 4 4

LD415V Vertical Grabrail Set - 90º $288.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 6 6 8 8 10

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 2 2 2 2 2

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 4 4 5 5 6

LD426 Ladder Access Lockable Door - Removable $788.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD431A.1000 Adjustable Landing Kit - 1000mm $495.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD435.1000
Parapet Platform - 600 (W) x 
1000mm (L)

$567.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 8 9 10 11.5 12.5

SL229 Cable Guide $85.00 1 1 2 2 2

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -  
225 x 300 mm

$42.00 1 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $5,424.00 $5,543.00 $5,902.00 $6,027.00 $6,301.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $5,779.00 $5,898.00 $6,257.00 $6,382.00 $6,656.00
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SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.

Rest platform required above 6.0M

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.

LD53 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH 2.4M ADJUSTABLE ACCESS KIT (3300MM – 5700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD53.3450

3300 mm

LD53.4650

4500 mm

LD53.5850

5700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 0 1 0

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 1 1 2

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 2 4 4

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 2 3 3

LD426
Ladder Access Lockable Door - 
Removable

$788.00 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 0 0 0

LD432A.2400
Adjustable Ladder Head Access Kit - 
2400mm

$1,210.00 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 4.5 5.5 6.8

SL229 Cable Guide $85.00 0 0 0

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -  
225 x 300mm

$42.00 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200mm x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,374.00 $3,648.00 $3,771.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $3,729.00 $4,003.00 $4,126.00

TYPE 1 TYPE 2

144
Suitable for heights of up to 6.0M
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SL228 vertical line fall arrestor  
not included.

LD53 VERTICAL LINE LADDER WITH 2.4M ADJUSTABLE ACCESS KIT AND MIDWAY REST PLATFORM (6900MM – 11700MM)

CODE 

VERTICAL HEIGHT

LD53.7050

6900 mm

LD53.8250

8100 mm

LD53.9450

9300 mm

LD53.10650

10500 mm

LD53.11850

11700 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION RRP (ex GST)

LD406 Vertical Line Ladder Head - 1050mm $405.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD410 Ladder Body - 1200mm $164.00 1 0 1 0 1

LD411 Ladder Body - 2400mm $272.00 2 3 3 4 4

LD417 Splice Join - 600mm $15.50 6 6 8 8 10

LD419S Ladder Base Support Angle Set $25.50 1 1 1 1 1

LD421.280 280mm Standard Fixing Bracket $67.00 4 4 5 5 6

LD426
Ladder Access Lockable Door - 
Removable

$788.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD430 Midway Rest Platform $885.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD432A.2400
Adjustable Ladder Head Access Kit - 
2400mm

$1,210.00 1 1 1 1 1

LD436 Ladder Head Safety Bar $73.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL213V
Cable Tensioner with Grub Screws - for 
base of ladder

$227.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL214R Forked End Terminal - Roll Swage $108.00 1 1 1 1 1

SL230 8 mm 7 x 7 Stainless Cable 316 / Metre $11.50 8 9 10 11.5 12.5

SL229 Cable Guide $85.00 1 1 1 2 2

SD974
Signboard, Vertical Static Line  -  
225 x 300 mm

$42.00 1 1 1 1 1

SD970.KATT Certification Label - 200 x 45mm $6.50 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 1: FLAT SURFACE TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $5,016.00 $5,136.00 $5,409.00 $5,620.00 $5,893.00

CODE DESCRIPTION

LD431S.1000 Support Landing Kit - 1000mm $355.00 1 1 1 1 1

TYPE 2: ROOF DECK TO ROOF DECK TOTAL (ex GST) $5,371.00 $5,491.00 $5,764.00 $5,975.00 $6,248.00

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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Rest platform required above 6.0M

Suitable for heights of up to 12.0M
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LD 404 
Tie Off Cable 
-  To suit Portable Ladder  

Support Bracket  
(LD401/LD402)

- 0.5kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$50.00

LD
 404

LD 405 
Ladder Head
- 1350mm
- 525mm Rung Length
- 6.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$242.00

LD
 405

13
50

m
m

LD 406
Vertical Line  
Ladder Head
- 1050mm
- 525mm Rung Length
- 7.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$405.00

LD
 406

10
50

m
m

Includes base connection bracket

LD 401  
Portable Ladder  
Support Bracket 
- Wall/ Parapet Mount
- 2.3kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$155.00

LD
 401

Max recommended height above 
lower landing - 4.0M

Adjustable to pitch and angle

LD 402  
Portable Ladder  
Support Bracket 
-  Gutter/ Roof Mount
- 3.7kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$165.00

LD
 402

Max recommended height above 
lower landing - 4.0M

Adjustable to pitch and angle
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LD 411 
Ladder Body
- 2400mm
- 525mm Rung Length
- 7.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$272.00

LD
 411

24
0

0
m

m

LD
 410

LD
 407

LD
 412

LD 410 
Ladder Body
- 1200mm
- 525mm Rung Length
- 3.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$164.00

12
0

0
m

m

LD 407 
Retractable  
Stile Set
- 4.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$398.00

LD 412
Vertical Line  
Ladder Head
- 2400mm
- 525mm Rung Length
- 7.2kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$541.00

24
0

0
m

m

Min ceiling space required - 1.6M 
Can be adapted to suit step ladders

LD
 415

LD 415A
Angled Grabrail Set
- 75°
- 1.9kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$288.00

LD 415V
Vertical Grabrail Set
- 90°
- 1.9kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$288.00
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LD 416 
Roof Mount Grabrail Set
- Fixings included
- 6.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$376.00

LD
 416

Suitable guarding must be 
provided around hatch opening

LD 422 
Side Mount
Fixing Bracket
- 1000 x 700mm
- 5.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$166.00

LD
 422

Excludes fixing bracket to ladder. 
See LD421.280

 
 
 
LD 413
Ladder Stile 
Strengthening Set
- Fixings included

LD 413.3000
- 3000mm
RRP (ex GST)  
$479.00

LD 413.3500
- 3500mm
RRP (ex GST)  
$497.00

LD 413.4000
- 4000mm
RRP (ex GST)  
$513.00

LD
 413

Used to span distances greater 
than 3.0M where fixing brackets 
cannot be used.

LD 419S 
Ladder Base  
Support Angle Set 
- Fixings included
- 0.5kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$25.50

LD
 419S
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LD 417 
Splice Join 
- 600mm
- Fixings included
- 0.5kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$15.50

LD 418 
Splice Join 
- 2400mm
- 2.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$62.00

LD
 417 / 418

 600mm

 2400mm
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LD
 424

LD 424
Ladder Cage
- Fixings included

LD 424.1000  
- Up to 1000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $556.00

LD 424.2000 
- Up to 2000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $865.00

LD 424.3000 
- Up to 3000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $1,185.00

LD 424.4000 
- Up to 4000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $1,618.00

LD 424.5000 
- Up to 5000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $2,150.00

Minimum head clearance of 
2.0 - 2.2M required

All ladder cages made to job 
specific height requirements
4 - 5 working days lead time, 
ladder cages manufactured to 
specific height requirements.
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LD
 424M

LD 424M
Modular Ladder Cage 
- Fixings included

LD 424M.1000  
- Up to 1000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $478.00

LD 424M.2000 
- Up to 2000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $814.00

LD 424M.3000 
- Up to 3000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $1,020.00

LD 424M.4000 
- Up to 4000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $1,380.00

LD 424M.5000 
- Up to 5000mm
RRP (ex GST)  $1,556.00

Minimum head clearance of 
2.0 - 2.2M required.

Supplied flat packed, no lead 
time required.

LD 421
Fixing Bracket
- Fixings included 
 
LD 421.280 
Standard Fixing  
Bracket 
- 280mm
- 1.5kg

RRP (ex GST) $67.00

 
LD 421.400 
Gusseted Fixing 
Bracket 
- 400mm
- 2.1kg

RRP (ex GST) $119.00 
 

LD 421.600 
Adjustable Fixing  
Bracket 

- 600mm+
- 4.0kg

RRP (ex GST) $190.00

LD421.280S
280mm Suspended 
Fixing Bracket

- 280 (L) x 200mm (H)

- Fixings included

RRP (ex GST) $194.00

LD421.280L
280mm Landing Fixing 
Bracket For Top Rung

- Checkerplate landing  
   insert

- 280mm

- Fixings included

RRP (ex GST) $148.00

LD
 421

 400mm

 600mm+

 280mm

Used to suspend ladders on 
vertical surface (Not to be used 
for vertical fall arrest ladders)

Required on angled ladders to 
minimise the gap between the 
top rung and landing according 
to Australian Standards.
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LD
 434

LD 434
Ladder Cage Side 
Extension
- Fixings included
- 1000mm
RRP (ex GST)  
$387.00

Can be used on LHS or RHS 
application

LD 425 
Ladder Cage Gate
- Lockable
- 3.8kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$397.00

LD
 425

LD 428 
Fold Down  
Rest Platform
- 4.4kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$500.00

LD
 428

Only to be used in confined space & tower ladder applications, 
where LD429/ LD430 cannot be used

LD 426
Ladder Door
- Handles and Locking 
   Lugs included
RRP (ex GST)  
$788.00

LD
 426

Hinged door option available -LD427
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LD 429M
Intermediate Landing 
Platform 
- Fixings included
- 2.0 x 1.2M 
- 57.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$3,070.00

 

LD 429T
Ladder Head Landing 
Platform 
- Fixings included
- 3.2 x 0.9M
- For KATT LD36 
   Angled Cage Ladder
RRP (ex GST)  
$3,238.00

  

LD
 429

Required when vertical height 
exceeds 6.0M

Fixings to structure not included

Self closing gate not included -  
see GW390

Self closing gate not included -  
see GW390

LD 429LB
Bolt on Ladder Support 
Bracket for Portable 
Ladder
RRP (ex GST)  
$56.00

LD
 429LB

LD
 430

LD
 431

LD 430
Fixed Intermediate  
Rest Platform 
- Support Angle
- Fixings included
- 14.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$885.00

Required when vertical height 
exceeds 6.0M 

LD 431W.1000 
1.0M Walkway Landing Kit
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$160.00

 

 
LD 431S.1000 
1.0M Support Landing Kit
 - Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$355.00 
 

 
LD 431A.1000 
1.0M Adjustable Landing 
Kit
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$495.00

Required if landing surface is uneven 
(eg. metal roof deck)

Adjustable landing designed to 
enable equal rung spacing

Required as lower landing to  
support ladders over 3.5M

133151

Required if landing surface is not 
level (greater than 70 for lower  
landing, greater then 30 for top 
landing)
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LD 432W.3000
Ladder Head Access Kit
- 3.0M
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$1,051.00

 
 
LD 432A.3000 
Adjustable Ladder Head 
Access Kit 
- 3.0M
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$1,360.00

LD
 432

3000mm

LD 432W.2400 
Ladder Head Access Kit
- 2.4M
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$875.00

 

LD 432A.2400 
Adjustable Ladder Head 
Access Kit 
- 2.4M
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$1,210.00

LD
 432

Adjustable platform designed to 
enable equal rung spacing.

2400mm

2400mm

3000mm

Adjustable platform designed to 
enable equal rung spacing.

LD 435.1000 
Parapet Platform
- 1000 x 600mm
- 5.1kg
RRP (ex GST)   
$567.00

LD
 435.1000

LD 437A
Retrofit Vertical Line 
Bracket
- For existing ladder
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)  
$489.00

LD
 437A

LD 420 
Ladder Base Hinged 
Support Platform and 
Receiving Bracket
- 1200 x 600mm
- Fixings included
RRP (ex GST)   
$598.00

LD
 420

 1000mm

Only to be used were access 
required from lower level to upper 
level.
2.0M max ladder height

152

Required when ladder is to be 
folded out of sight when not in use
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LD 436 
Ladder Head  
Safety Bar
-  To suit Vertical  

Line Ladders
- 0.6kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$73.00

LD
 436

LD 450 
Portable Ladder
- 3.0kg Per Metre
- 350mm Rung Length

LD 450.2000
- 2000mm
- Includes Splice Feet
RRP (ex GST) 
$418.00

LD 450.3000
- 3000mm
- Includes Splice Feet
RRP (ex GST) 
$526.00

 
LD 450.4000
- 4000mm
- Includes Splice Feet
RRP (ex GST) 
$639.00

LD 450.5000
- 5000mm
- Includes Splice Feet
RRP (ex GST) 
$752.00

LD
 450

20
0

0
 -

 5
0

0
0

m
m

Minimum extension above upper 
landing - 1.0M
Maximum recommended distance 
between landings - 4.0M
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LD
 441

LD 441 
Portable Ladder  
Storage Bracket Set
- Lockable

- Powder coated  
   stainless steel

- 0.4kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$155.00

LD
 452

LD 452 
Ladder Support Dock 
with Grabrails
- Parapet Mount
- 11.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$809.00

Maximum recommended distance 
between landings - 4.0M
For use with portable ladders, 
see LD 450

LD 453 
Ladder Support Dock 
with Grabrails
- Gutter Mount
- 14.0kg
RRP (ex GST)  
$809.00

 

LD
 453

Maximum recommended distance 
between landings - 4.0M

For use with portable ladders, 
see LD 450
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SD 956.20
Fixing Kit for GW300  
& LD400
RRP (ex GST)  
$180.00

 
SD

 956.20
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LD 439 
Ladder Stile End Cap
RRP (ex GST)  
$3.10

LD
 439

“THE DESIGN TEAM IS THE 
SECRET INGREDIENT TO OUR 
BUSINESS. WE SAVE LIVES! OUR 
PHILOSOPHY IS THAT YOU CAN’T 
CUT CORNERS. AS WE DESIGN, 
WE THINK OF THE MAN ON THE 
LINE. WE BELIEVE WE HAVE SET A 
BENCHMARK AND A STANDARD 
TO MEET IN OUR INDUSTRY. 
WHEN YOU SEE COMPETITORS 
USING SAYFA DESIGN METHODS 
AND SIMILAR PRODUCT DESIGN, 
YOU SAY, ‘YES, WE HAVE SET AN 
EXAMPLE.”

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

GROUP ACCESS PROTECT EQUIP

DESIGN


